2018 Multi Liga - | runda

Lublin, 27.1.2018

Konkurencja 26
27.01.2018 - 13:47

Chtopcow, 4 x 50m dowolny

10 - 11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialzl

UKS 51 Lublin 2
UKS 51 Lublin 1
Olimpia Lublin
Sparta Bitgoraj
Fala Krasnik

Skarpa Lublin 1
Skarpa Lublin 2
Orka Zamos¢
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Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

UKS 51 Lublin

UKS 51 Lublin
Olimpia Lublin
Sparta Bitgoraj

Fala Krasnik
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Skarpa Lublin
Skarpa Lublin

Orka Zamos¢

3:05.11
2:40.11
2:30.03
2:19.50
2:23.71
2:30.00
2:39.00
2:59.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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